
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

7 

8 

35 

74 

85 

72* 

71- 

54 

72 

03 

95 

89 

67 

71 

41 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

7 

8 

1 

9 

Name 

Rob Fuller 

Gabriel Rothman 

David Anderson 

Daniel Wu 

Kevin Shaha 

Thomas Dockery 

Kyle Collins 

Jonathan Buck 

Wayne Baker 

Olivier Sermet 

Linda Mountanos 

Ara Malkhassian 

Mark Rincon 

Kevin Terpstra 

Patrick Emge 

Class 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

NB 

12aMP1 

8CPG 

8CP 

10TA 

8BS 

8BS 

10SC3 

8BS 

Best Tm 

2:06.901 

2:07.827 

2:11.443 

2:11.165 

2:13.946 

2:13.648 

2:12.826 

2:13.398 

2:19.319 

2:19.200 

2:35.856 

2:07.806 

2:13.215 

2:10.171 

2:23.715 

Year 

1970 

1969 

1969 

1970 

1971 

1971 

1999 

1982 

1967 

1971 

1966 

1972 

1967 

1999 

1970 

Make/Model 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Mazda Miata 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Porsche 911S 

Datsun 240Z 

Chevrolet Nova 

Datsun 510 

BMW 2002 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Datsun 510 

Color 

White/Blue 

Blue/Orange 

Blue/White/Red 

Red/Silver 

White/Black/Orange 

Silver/Blue/Red 

Red/Yellow 

Orange 

Blue/Orange 

Blue 

Blue 

Green/Black 

Blue/White 

Black 

Yellow/White/Black 

Hometown 

San Jose CA 

Glen Ellen CA 

Danville CA 

Los Angeles CA 

Paradise Valley AZ 

Los Altos CA 

Redondo Beach CA 

Rohnert Park CA 

San Diego CA 

Bellingham WA 

Ukiah CA 

Houston TX 

Redding CA 

Modesto CA 

Hayward CA 
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Margin of Victory 

3.063 

Avg. Speed 

83.409 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.901 

Best Speed 

85.106 

Best Lap by 

7 - Rob Fuller 

SVRA Thunderhill SpeedTour 

Group 6 8 10 12 

Group 6 8 10 12 - Feature Race 

Race started at 10:58:00 

Thunderhill Raceway Park 3.000 miles 

3/5/2023 10:50 


